
Lander () -vs- USC Aiken ()
01/30/89 at Aiken, S.C.

 
 

 
 
Lander 67

USC Aiken 77

Date: 01/30/89
Site: Aiken, S.C.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Lander 20 47 67
USC Aiken 33 44 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Hazel Bostic 0 8-11 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 0 0 0 5 17
24 Marilyn Jones 0 6-6 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 3 0 1 0 0 12
33 Tab Phelos 0 5-9 0-0 2-4 1-2 3 5 3 4 0 2 12
30 Christia Partain 0 4-6 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 6 0 1 9
10 Missy Watkins 0 3-6 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 1 4 3 0 2 7
05 Melissa Lewis 0 3-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 1 6
20 Trisha Cannon 0 2-10 0-4 0-0 1-0 1 3 2 2 0 0 4
44 Melanie Moss 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 3 2 1 0 0
55 Jill Sims 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 31-58 1-5 4-7 9-14 23 17 17 19 1 11 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-58   53.4 % 1-5   20.0 % 4-7   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Marcia Nash 0 9-18 3-5 0-1 2-0 2 2 3 4 0 2 21
54 Angelina Tate 0 9-14 0-0 0-0 5-4 9 4 1 7 1 0 18
24 Tisha England 0 5-9 1-2 5-6 3-1 4 4 3 0 1 3 16
32 Michelle Yeater 0 4-8 0-0 4-5 4-6 10 3 3 2 0 2 12
12 Cortina Prince 0 1-4 0-0 2-2 6-4 10 1 0 1 0 2 4
31 Jackie Dean 0 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 1 4
21 Mary Washington 0 1-6 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 2

Totals - 0 31-62 4-9 11-14 21-20 41 15 11 15 2 10 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-62   50.0 % 4-9   44.4 % 11-14   78.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Lander 20

USC Aiken 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Hazel Bostic 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Marilyn Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Tab Phelos 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Christia Partain 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Missy Watkins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Melissa Lewis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Trisha Cannon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Melanie Moss 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Jill Sims 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Marcia Nash 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Angelina Tate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Tisha England 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Michelle Yeater 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Cortina Prince 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Jackie Dean 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Mary Washington 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Lander 47

USC Aiken 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Hazel Bostic 0 8-11 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 0 0 0 5 17
24 Marilyn Jones 0 6-6 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 3 0 1 0 0 12
33 Tab Phelos 0 5-9 0-0 2-4 1-2 3 5 3 4 0 2 12
30 Christia Partain 0 4-6 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 6 0 1 9
10 Missy Watkins 0 3-6 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 1 4 3 0 2 7
5 Melissa Lewis 0 3-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 1 6
20 Trisha Cannon 0 2-10 0-4 0-0 1-0 1 3 2 2 0 0 4
44 Melanie Moss 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 3 2 1 0 0
55 Jill Sims 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 31-58 1-5 4-7 9-14 23 17 17 19 1 11 67
53.4 % 20.0 % 57.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Marcia Nash 0 9-18 3-5 0-1 2-0 2 2 3 4 0 2 21
54 Angelina Tate 0 9-14 0-0 0-0 5-4 9 4 1 7 1 0 18
24 Tisha England 0 5-9 1-2 5-6 3-1 4 4 3 0 1 3 16
32 Michelle Yeater 0 4-8 0-0 4-5 4-6 10 3 3 2 0 2 12
12 Cortina Prince 0 1-4 0-0 2-2 6-4 10 1 0 1 0 2 4
31 Jackie Dean 0 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 1 4
21 Mary Washington 0 1-6 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 2

Totals 0 31-62 4-9 11-14 21-20 41 15 11 15 2 10 77
50.0 % 44.4 % 78.6 %


